
Is Your Product Registered?
Contact your Dealer to verify.

Warranties are based on Registrations and reduced to 1 year without
Registration.



MP4030EH/MP5030EH

1. MAIN BODY ..................................................................1 ~ 4

P/N 522781-1

2011. 08.

PARTS LIST

CONTENTS



- 1 -

1.	MP4030EH/MP5030EH 
	 MAIN BODY

24

ACCESSORIES

39
36

37
38

34

33

21

25

2

4
11

3
7

8

9

28

12

13

20
19

16

14
15

10

30

27

12

18

17

20

19

6
5

26

31

29

35

32

23

24

22



- 2 -

1-1	 332238	 MP4030EH	 1		
1-1	 332237	 MP5030EH		  1	
1-2	 240816	 Engine	 1	 1	 GX120K1WKT2
1-3	 240072	 Mechanical Seal	 1	 1	
1-4	 240480	 Casing Cover	 1	 1
	
1-5	 014190	 O-Ring	 4	 4	 P8
1-6	 089721	 Flange Bolt	 4	 4	 M8x40
1-7	 240592	 Impeller	 1		
1-7	 240074	 Impeller		  1	 115-M14X1.5
1-8	 240514	 Scroll	 1		

1-8	 240584	 Scroll		  1	
1-9	 012392	 O-Ring	 1	 1	 G60
1-10	 240585	 Casing	 1	 1	
1-11	 016601	 O-Ring	 1	 1	 W1517-43
1-12	 092530	 Bolt	 8	 8	 M8x25

1-13	 126521	 Nut	 4	 4	 M8
1-14	 240594	 Suction Port	 1		
1-14	 240586	 Suction Port		  1	
1-15	 240484	 Check Valve	 1	 1	
1-16	 126258	 Bolt	 3	 3	 M8x20

1-17	 240595	 Discharge Port	 1		
1-17	 240587	 Discharge Port		  1	
1-18	 012393	 O-Ring	 1	 1	 G80
1-19	 240082	 Plug	 2	 2	 M36
1-20	 018690	 O-Ring	 2	 2	 P36

1-21	 240487	 Seting Base	 1	 1	
1-22	 082117	 Bolt	 4	 4	 M6x40x18
1-23	 817028	 Bolt	 4		  M6x35
1-23	 549533	 Bolt		  4	 M8x40
1-24	 831587	 Washer	 8	 8	 6x16xt1

1-25	 126756	 Nut	 4		  M6
1-25	 126201	 Nut		  4	 M8
1-26	 028843	 Buffer	 4	 4	
1-27	 240368	 Label	 1	 1	 MARUYAMA
1-28	 240019	 Label	 1	 1	

1-29	 120675	 Label	 1	 1	 Warning
1-30	 546301	 Label	 1		  MP4030E
1-30	 546308	 Label		  1	 MP5030E
1-31	 126756	 Nut	 4	 4	 M6
1-32	 285188	 Label	 1	 1	

1-33	 240793	 Instruction Manual	 1	 1	 MP4020E-H/MP5020E-H
1-34	 240512	 Strainer	 1		
1-34	 240495	 Strainer		  1	
1-35	 548845	 One Touch Coupling	 2		
1-35	 548852	 One Touch Coupling		  2	

	 Ref. No.	 Part No.	 Part Name	
Q'ty

	 Remarks
	 4030	 5030



- 3 -

1.	MP4030EH/MP5030EH 
	 MAIN BODY

24

ACCESSORIES

39
36

37
38

34

33

21

25

2

4
11

3
7

8

9

28

12

13

20
19

16

14
15

10

30

27

12

18

17

20

19

6
5

26

31

29

35

32

23

24

22



- 4 -

1-36	 240064	 Hose Coupling	 2		  G1 1/2
1-36	 240096	 Hose Coupling		  2	 G2
1-37	 240065	 Hose Coupling	 2		
1-37	 240865	 Hose Coupling		  2	
1-38	 240066	 Packing	 2		  36x44.5xt2

1-38	 240866	 Packing		  2	
1-39	 240067	 Hose Band	 3		  43-48
1-39	 240098	 Hose Band		  3	 #55-60

	 Ref. No.	 Part No.	 Part Name	
Q'ty

	 Remarks
	 4030	 5030


